

23 CS 23/21

R. M. SELVARAJ Vs. M/S ESCON ELEVATORS PVT LTD

07.04.2026

Present: Sh. Shashi Kant and Ms. Sudha Sharma, Ld. Proxy
Counsels for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

At request, on behalf of plaintiff, matter is
adjourned. Last and final opportunity is granted to address final
argumetns.

Renotify the matter for final arguments on
27.04.2026.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/07.04.2026